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1. Bergwertung bei km. 42,00                                                                                            
                                                                                                                        

   1   57  10036351136     Engelhardt, Felix               BL-Team Auto Eder Bayern                   3                 
   2  212  10036365179     Uhlig, Oscar                    DIATEST-City Bike VC-Darmstadt 1899        2                 

   3  123  10049986609     Lohse, Constantin               Junioren Schwalbe Team Sachsen             1                 
                                                                                                                        

                                                                                                                        

 2. Bergwertung bei km. 63,0                                                                                            
                                                                                                                        

   1   39  10036419440     Jabczynski, Luca Janis          Team Wipotec RLP                           3                 
   2   61  10064190843     Frick, Bastian                  BL-Team Auto Eder Bayern                   2                 

   3   49  10058895249     Steinhauser, Georg              WRSV-Holczer-Radsport-Team                 1                 
                                                                                                                        

                                                                                                                        
 3. Bergwertung bei km. 84,0                                                                                            

                                                                                                                        
   1   77  10058552921     Wilksch, Hannes                 Landesverband Brandenburg                  3                 

   2  214  10036355479     Uhlig, Henri                    DIATEST-City Bike VC-Darmstadt 1899        2                 
   3    1  10036440658     Geßner, Jakob                   STEVENS Juniorenteam Thüringen             1                 

                                                                                                                        
                                                                                                                        

                                                                                                                        

     Tageswertung                                                                                                       
                                                                                                                        

                                                                                                                        
      1   77  10058552921     Wilksch, Hannes                 Landesverband Brandenburg                  3   5          

      2   39  10036419440     Jabczynski, Luca Janis          Team Wipotec RLP                           3   3          
      3   57  10036351136     Engelhardt, Felix               BL-Team Auto Eder Bayern                   3   2          

      4  214  10036355479     Uhlig, Henri                    DIATEST-City Bike VC-Darmstadt 1899        2   1          
      5   61  10064190843     Frick, Bastian                  BL-Team Auto Eder Bayern                   2              

      6  212  10036365179     Uhlig, Oscar                    DIATEST-City Bike VC-Darmstadt 1899        2              
      7    1  10036440658     Geßner, Jakob                   STEVENS Juniorenteam Thüringen             1              

      8   49  10058895249     Steinhauser, Georg              WRSV-Holczer-Radsport-Team                 1              
      9  123  10049986609     Lohse, Constantin               Junioren Schwalbe Team Sachsen             1              

                                                                                                                        
       Bad Driburg   7  Oktober  2018/ 10:56:01                                                                                                                                                                                        

Gesamt 

 
  Rang St-Nr.  Name        Team   W1  W2  W3   W4  W5  W6  W7  W8  Ges-Pkt. 
 
                                                                                                                        

     1  1     Geßner, Jakob              STE     2     3     0     5     0     0     0     0     10                     

     2  77    Wilksch, Hannes            Lan     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     5      5                     
     3  38    Brescher, Leon Eduard      Tea     0     5     0     0     0     0     0     0      5                     

     4  30    Tarlton, Alexander         Tea     5     0     0     0     0     0     0     0      5                     
     5  39    Jabczynski, Luca Janis     Tea     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     3      3                     

     6  178   Heßmann, Michel            ROS     0     0     0     3     0     0     0     0      3                     
     7  60    Rosner, Linus              BL-     3     0     0     0     0     0     0     0      3                     

     8  57    Engelhardt, Felix          BL-     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     2      2                     
     9  118   Keup, Pierre-Pascal        Jun     0     0     0     2     0     0     0     0      2                     

    10  29    Mayrhofer, Marius          Tea     0     2     0     0     0     0     0     0      2                     
    11  214   Uhlig, Henri               DIA     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     1      1                     

    12  43    Heiduk, Kim Alexander      WRS     0     0     0     1     0     0     0     0      1                     
    13  15    Benz, Pirmin               LV      0     1     0     0     0     0     0     0      1                     

    14  225   De Lisi, Nicolo            TSP     1     0     0     0     0     0     0     0      1                     
                                                                                                                        

       Bad Driburg   7  Oktober  2018/ 10:56:05                                                                         

                                                             le collège des Commissaires                        


